
 2025 – 2026 | 5th – 12th Schedule 

NSB Campus 

9:00-
10:00

2:00-
3:00

3:00-
4:00

10:00-
11:00

11:00-
12:00

12:00-
1:00

1:00- 
2:00

5th 

Math 

Bill

LUNCH

Bethany

Writing 

Natalie

Science 

Bill

History 

Bethany

Literature 

6th 

Math 

LUNCH

Writing

 Heather

History 

Bethany

Science 

Bill

Bill

Literature 

Bethany

PE | Daniela PE | Daniela 

——————— ———————- 
Spanish
Elizabeth 

Spanish
Elizabeth

7th 

Emma

Math 

Bill

LUNCH

Science 

Sue

Literature 

Writing

 Heather

PE | Daniela 
———————- 
Spanish 
Elizabeth
History 

Bethany

8th 

LUNCH

Writing
 

History 

Bethany

Heather 

Pre Algebra 

Rachel

Science 

Sue

PE | Daniela 
———————- 
Spanish 
Elizabeth
Literature 

Emma 

9th 

LUNCH

Rachel

Biology 

Sue

Algebra 1 

Spanish 1 

Lorena

LUNCH

Geometry 

Rachel

10th – 12th 

Government/
Economics 

Rebekah

English 

Heather

English Spanish 2 

Emma Lorena

PE | Daniela 
——————— 
Homesteading 
Rebekah 
History 

PE | Daniela 
———————
Homesteading
Rebekah

Bill 

Pre-Calculus

Rachel

LUNCH

Study hall

Waitlist


